
PIANO DI AMMORTAMENTO
CODICE  
FILIALE

NUMERO  
FINANZIAMENTO NSG INTESTATO A IMPORTO 
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DATA 
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 1/3

01867 - MILANO 
RIPAM. 8IC1045463252 3027853683000 IDROTEC DI MURATORE 

GIUSEPPE 25.000,00 € 28.04.2020 MT IN 
AMMORTAMENTO

05/07/2023 13:17

14 28.06.2023 256,83 € 8,67 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 21.413,68 € SALDATA

13 28.05.2023 256,73 € 8,77 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 21.670,51 € SALDATA

12 28.04.2023 256,63 € 8,87 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 21.927,24 € SALDATA

11 28.03.2023 256,52 € 8,98 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 22.183,87 € SALDATA

10 28.02.2023 256,42 € 9,08 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 22.440,39 € SALDATA

9 28.01.2023 256,32 € 9,18 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 22.696,81 € SALDATA

8 28.12.2022 256,22 € 9,28 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 22.953,13 € SALDATA

7 28.11.2022 256,11 € 9,39 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 23.209,35 € SALDATA

6 28.10.2022 256,01 € 9,49 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 23.465,46 € SALDATA

5 28.09.2022 255,91 € 9,59 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 23.721,47 € SALDATA

4 28.08.2022 255,81 € 9,69 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 23.977,38 € SALDATA

3 28.07.2022 255,71 € 9,80 € 0,00 € 265,51 € 24.233,19 € SALDATA

2 28.06.2022 255,60 € 9,90 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 24.488,90 € SALDATA

1 28.05.2022 255,50 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 265,50 € 24.744,50 € SALDATA

0 28.04.2022 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.03.2022 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.02.2022 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.01.2022 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA
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01867 - MILANO 
RIPAM. 8IC1045463252 3027853683000 IDROTEC DI MURATORE 

GIUSEPPE 25.000,00 € 28.04.2020 MT IN 
AMMORTAMENTO

05/07/2023 13:17

0 28.12.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.11.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.10.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.09.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.08.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.07.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.06.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.05.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.04.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.03.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.02.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.01.2021 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.12.2020 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.11.2020 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.10.2020 0,00 € 10,00 € 0,00 € 10,00 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.09.2020 0,00 € 23,54 € 0,00 € 23,54 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.08.2020 0,00 € 23,54 € 0,00 € 23,54 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.07.2020 0,00 € 23,54 € 0,00 € 23,54 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA
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01867 - MILANO 
RIPAM. 8IC1045463252 3027853683000 IDROTEC DI MURATORE 
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0 28.06.2020 0,00 € 23,54 € 0,00 € 23,54 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA

0 28.05.2020 0,00 € 23,54 € 0,00 € 23,54 € 25.000,00 € SALDATA


